DUSAI AUTADROME

OFFICIAL RESULT MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

2. UAE Sportbike Championship National Circuit 3.560 km .._._.
Race 2 03/31/17 14:15 . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:13:37
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(16) Sunit GONSALVES
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA 1 14:15:20.827 1:41.834 7.075 43.893 50.866
1 14:15:14.814 1:36.387 7.036 41.037 48.314 2 14:16:58.660 1:37.833 4.294 42.685 50.854
2 14:16:47.024 1:32.210 3.708 39.880 48.622 3 14:18:37.079 1:38.419 4.299 43.350 50.770
3 14:18:19.469 1:32.445 3.686 40.174 48.585 4 14:20:14.678 1:37.599 4.365 42.769 50.465
4 14:19:52.025 1:32.556 3.730 40.421 48.405 5 14:21:54.456 1:39.778 4.356 43.173 52.249
5 14:21:24.465 1:32.440 3.679 40.228 48.533 6 14:23:33.538 1:39.082 4.418 43.640 51.024
6 14:22:57.447 1:32.982 3.657 40.303 49.022 7 14:25:12.317 1:38.779 4.391 43.160 51.228
7 14:24:30.050 1:32.603 3.732 40.228 48.643 8 14:26:49.600 1:37.283 4.431 42.800 50.052
8 14:26:02.636 1:32.586 3.696 40.279 48.611 9 14:28:26.681 1:37.081 4.324 42.666 50.091
9 14:27:35.584 1:32.948 3.705 40.415 48.828 10 14:30:04.350 1:37.669 4.385 42.543 50.741
10 14:29:08.986 1:33.402 3.743 40.406 49.253
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN
(7) Fahad AL GHARBALLY 1 14:15:21.818 1:42.277 6.532 44.280 51.465
1 14:15:16.910 1:37.802 6.591 41.823 49.388 2 14:17:00.763 1:38.945 4.426 43.544 50.975
2 14:16:51.176 1:34.266 3.794 40.413 50.059 3 14:18:41.306 1:40.543 4.349 43.699 52.495
3 14:18:26.567 1:35.391 3.821 41.693 49.877 4 14:20:19.425 1:38.119 4.410 42.649 51.060
4 14:20:01.001 1:34.434 3.839 41.223 49.372 5 14:21:57.207 1:37.782 4.405 42.768 50.609
5 14:21:35.753 1:34.752 3.812 40.864 50.076 6 14:23:35.257 1:38.050 4.390 42.773 50.887
6 14:23:11.902 1:36.149 3.843 42.112 50.194 7 14:25:13.248 1:37.991 4.416 42.257 51.318
7 14:24:51.044 1:39.142 3.799 43.722 51.621 8 14:26:50.452 1:37.204 4.384 42.669 50.151
8 14:26:27.242 1:36.198 4.071 41.955 50.172 9 14:28:27.617 1:37.165 4.392 42.724 50.049
9 14:28:03.584 1:36.342 3.823 42.316 50.203 10 14:30:04.484 1:36.867 4.370 42.518 49.979
10 14:29:38.961 1:35.377 3.805 41.763 49.809
(50) Kris MURPHY
(47) Ahmed ALMUYINI 1 14:15:21.795 1:42.138 6.700 44.370 51.068
1 14:15:16.570 1:38.868 7.771 42.620 48.477 2 14:17:00.435 1:38.640 4.423 42.990 51.227
2 14:16:50.717 1:34.147 4.182 40.962 49.003 3 14:18:43.252 1:42.817 4.398 43.357 55.062
3 14:18:23.738 1:33.021 4.149 40.684 48.188 4 14:20:21.513 1:38.261 4.424 43.037 50.800
4 14:19:56.749 1:33.011 4.154 40.589 48.268 5 14:21:59.556 1:38.043 4.396 42.544 51.103
5 14:21:45.793 1:49.044 4.156 40.474 1:04.414 6 14:23:38.517 1:38.961 4.387 43.106 51.468
6 14:23:23.719 1:37.926 4.263 42.996 50.667 7 14:25:16.064 1:37.547 4.386 42.500 50.661
7 14:25:00.280 1:36.561 4.256 41.995 50.310 8 14:26:53.506 1:37.442 4.432 42.387 50.623
8 14:26:38.348 1:38.068 4.248 42.398 51.422 9 14:28:31.523 1:38.017 4.434 42.775 50.808
9 14:28:15.728 1:37.380 4.323 43.160 49.897 10 14:30:10.048 1:38.525 4.424 42.107 51.994
10 14:29:53.134 1:37.406 4.232 41.496 51.678
(52) lan MAUND
(25) Mohamad ALZAIDAN MAZ 1 14:15:24.619 1:44.515 6.398 46.475 51.642
1 14:15:20.128 1:41.330 6.822 43.781 50.727 2 14:17:03.806 1:39.187 4.480 43.501 51.206
2 14:16:57.569 1:37.441 4.438 42.473 50.530 3 14:18:43.497 1:39.691 4.483 43.101 52.107
3 14:18:34.622 1:37.053 4.352 42.634 50.067 4 14:20:21.864 1:38.367 4.536 43.077 50.754
4 14:20:11.865 1:37.243 4.349 42.406 50.488 5 14:22:00.411 1:38.547 4.489 42.949 51.109
5 14:21:49.068 1:37.203 4.346 42.650 50.207 6 14:23:39.102 1:38.691 4.500 42.891 51.300
6 14:23:26.273 1:37.205 4.334 42.960 49.911 7 14:25:16.782 1:37.680 4.474 42.921 50.285
7 14:25:03.490 1:37.217 4.348 42.395 50.474 8 14:26:53.905 1:37.123 4.534 42.350 50.239
8 14:26:40.313 1:36.823 4.346 42.270 50.207 9 14:28:32.112 1:38.207 4,525 43.444 50.238
9 14:28:16.907 1:36.594 4.326 42.342 49.926 10 14:30:10.809 1:38.697 4.519 42.877 51.301
10 14:29:53.942 1:37.035 4.307 42.378 50.350
(44) Nasir SYED
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 1 14:15:24.463 1:44.245 6.401 46.237 51.607
1 14:15:20.429 1:40.906 6.433 43.770 50.703 2 14:17:03.513 1:39.050 4.411 43.473 51.166
2 14:16:58.330 1:37.901 4.333 42.769 50.799 3 14:18:44.034 1:40.521 4.431 43.221 52.869
3 14:18:35.917 1:37.587 4.353 42.738 50.496 4 14:20:23.433 1:39.399 4.358 43.557 51.484
4 14:20:12.759 1:36.842 4.379 42.567 49.896 5 14:22:02.154 1:38.721 4.369 43.225 51.127
5 14:21:49.614 1:36.855 4.387 42.457 50.011 6 14:23:39.905 1:37.751 4.331 42.683 50.737
6 14:23:26.854 1:37.240 4.391 42.619 50.230 7 14:25:18.139 1:38.234 4.328 43.008 50.898
7 14:25:03.687 1:36.833 4.345 42.065 50.423 8 14:26:56.298 1:38.159 4.305 43.107 50.747
8 14:26:40.621 1:36.934 4.326 42.500 50.108 9 14:28:33.971 1:37.673 4.333 42.708 50.632
9 14:28:17.345 1:36.724 4.280 42.599 49.845 10 14:30:12.239 1:38.268 4.314 42.845 51.109
10 14:29:54.136 1:36.791 4.300 42.523 49.968

(83) Sabah MUKRI
Clerk of the Course Orbits
Chief Timekeeper
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DUBAI AUTODRAOME

OFFICIAL RESULT MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

2. UAE Sportbike Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.
Race 2 03/31/17 14:15 . -. .
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:13:37
.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

1 14:15:29.952 1:48.900 6.143 48.453 54.304

2 14:17:13.768 1:43.816 4.445 45.593 53.778

3 14:18:57.384 1:43.616 4.452 45.787 53.377

4 14:20:41.023 1:43.639 4.430 45.927 53.282

5 14:22:25.844 1:44.821 4.418 45.672 54.731

6 14:24:09.719 1:43.875 4.427 46.231 53.217

7 14:25:52.737 1:43.018 4.442 45.283 53.293

8 14:27:35.770 1:43.033 4.446 45.553 53.034

9 14:29:18.924 1:43.154 4.429 45.640 53.085

(24) Mohammed RAHMAN

1 14:15:26.292 1:45.492 6.454 46.251 52.787
2 14:17:12.451 1:46.159 4.794 46.092 55.273
3 14:18:57.931 1:45.480 4.843 46.343 54.294
4 14:20:42.114 1:44.183 4.768 45.577 53.838
5 14:22:28.348 1:46.234 4.820 46.079 55.335
6 14:24:13.781 1:45.433 4.811 46.142 54.480
7 14:26:01.928 1:48.147 4.803 47.835 55.509
8 14:27:51.231 1:49.303 4.846 47.462 56.995
9 14:29:42.707 1:51.476 4.899 49.582 56.995

(9) Vafi KHAN

1 14:15:22.727 1:42.711 6.180 45.422 51.109
2 14:17:01.531 1:38.804 4.282 43.373 51.149
3 14:18:40.687 1:39.156 4.287 43.015 51.854
4 14:20:18.519 1:37.832 4.317 42.772 50.743
5 14:21:56.242 1:37.723 4.344 42.621 50.758
6 14:23:34.061 1:37.819 4.317 42.997 50.505
7 14:25:12.585 1:38.524 4.288 43.006 51.230
8 14:26:49.414 1:36.829 4.318 42.361 50.150
9 14:28:27.187 1:37.773 4.320 43.089 50.364

(10) Mahmoud TANNIR

1 14:15:17.284 1:39.633 7.936 43.015 48.682
2 14:16:51.522 1:34.238 4.201 40.491 49.546
3 14:18:24.612 1:33.090 4.176 40.654 48.260
4 14:19:56.985 1:32.373 4.210 40.140 48.023
p5 14:22:36.790 2:39.805 4.155 40.397
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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DUSAI AUTADRAME

OFFICIAL RESULT MOTORSPORTS CLUB
UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps
2. UAE Sportbike Championship National Circuit 3.560 km

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:13:37

Race 2 03/31/17 14:15 . -.....

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA BMW S1000RR 10 1:32.210
2 7 1000 Fahad AL GHARBALLY BMW S1000RR 10 29.975 29.975 1:34.266
3 47 600 Ahmed ALMUYINI Kawasaki ZX6R 10 44.148 14.173 1:33.011
4 25 600 Mohamad ALZAIDAN MAZ Yamaha R6 10 44.956 0.808 1:36.594
5 5 600 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI Yamaha R6 10 45.150 0.194 1:36.724
6 16 600R Sunit GONSALVES Yamaha R6 10 55.364 10.214 1:37.081
7 12 600R Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600ORR 10 55.498 0.134 1:36.867
8 50 600 Kris MURPHY Yamaha R6 10 1:01.062 5.564 1:37.442
9 52 600 lan MAUND MV Augusta F3 675 10 1:01.823 0.761 1:37.123

10 44 600 Nasir SYED Yamaha YZF R6 10 1:03.253 1.430 1:37.673

11 83 600 Sabah MUKRI Yamaha R6 9 1Lap 1 Lap 1:43.018

12 24  600R Mohammed RAHMAN Yamaha R6 9 1Lap 23.783 1:44.183

Not classified

DNF 9 600 Vafi KHAN Yamaha R6 9 DNF 1:36.829
DNF 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 5 DNF 1:32.373
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
29.975 137.609 1:32.210 138.987 77 - Nasser AL SHAIBA
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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